

TAX INVOICE : SG-7440

DATE : 20-05-2025

Bill To

Mr. Anandhu / Mr. Anandhu

114 , Yishun Ring Road , #08-531 , HDB

,Singapore , 760114

📞 91629012

Ship To

Mr. Anandhu / Mr. Anandhu

114 , Yishun Ring Road , #08-531 , HDB , Singapore

, 760114

📞 91629012

Order ID	Preferred Delivery Date	Sales Person	Payment Terms
20052025-1	21-05-2025	Niku	COD

S/N	Item Description	Packaging Size	Qty	Unit Price S\$	Amount S\$
1	SRI VELMURUGAN COCONUT OIL-1LTR	1LTR	3 BTL	S\$ 6.32	S\$ 18.96
2	ALMONDS-AMERICAN	1KG	1 KG	S\$ 13.75	S\$ 13.75
3	BLACK PEPPER SEEDS	500GM	1 PCS	S\$ 6.60	S\$ 6.60
4	GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM	120GM	1 PCS	S\$ 0.82	S\$ 0.82
5	JAIN PANEER-1KG	1KG	1 PCS	S\$ 10.45	S\$ 10.45
6	SOOJI / RAVA / SEMOLINA	KG	1 PCS	S\$ 1.98	S\$ 1.98
7	AASHIRVAAD WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (ATTA) 5KG	5KG	1 PCS	S\$ 10.45	S\$ 10.45
8	CORIANDER SEEDS	1KGX1	1 KG	S\$ 3.30	S\$ 3.30
9	UDHAIYAM PAPAD (APALAM) 100GM	100GM	1 POUCH	S\$ 0.93	S\$ 0.93
10	IDLI RICE-5KG	5KG	1 BAG	S\$ 8.80	S\$ 8.80
11	URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)	KG	2 KG	S\$ 3.30	S\$ 6.60
12	MASUR DAL-RED SPLIT LENTILS	KG	1 KG	S\$ 2.81	S\$ 2.81
13	SPM BLACK CHANA / KALA CHANA	1KG	1 PCS	S\$ 3.13	S\$ 3.13
14	GREEN MOONG BEAN (WHOLE)	KG	1 KG	S\$ 2.75	S\$ 2.75

TAX INVOICE : SG-7440

DATE : 20-05-2025

Bill To**Mr. Anandhu / Mr. Anandhu**114 , Yishun Ring Road , #08-531 , HDB
,Singapore , 760114

☎ 91629012

Ship To**Mr. Anandhu / Mr. Anandhu**114 , Yishun Ring Road , #08-531 , HDB , Singapore
, 760114

☎ 91629012

S/N	Item Description	Packaging Size	Qty	Unit Price S\$	Amount S\$
15	TATA SALT 1KG	1KG	1 PCS	S\$ 0.99	S\$ 0.99
16	GOLDEN RAISINS	500GMX1	1 PCS	S\$ 3.30	S\$ 3.30
17	UDHAYAM PHOOL MAKHANA 200 GM	200GM	1 PCS	S\$ 6.99	S\$ 6.99
18	GB NATTU SAKKARAI POWDER -1KG	1KG	1 PCS	S\$ 3.30	S\$ 3.30
Remark:				Subtotal:	S\$ 105.91
Note: 1. Goods can only be replaced or returned within 3 days of delivery. Goods must be in the same good condition as at the time of delivery. Open/ damaged bags will not be returned or replaced. 2. Late payment will attract penal interest @ 2% per month.				Total	S\$ 105.91
				GST 9%	S\$ 9.53
				Shipping	Free
SGD ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN AND FORTY FOUR CENTS ONLY				Net Amount	S\$ 115.44

For NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD

Received the above goods in
good order & condition

Authorised Signature

Authorised Signature